
 2018亞洲運動會

原住民籍選手奪牌名單

項次 參賽項目 參賽選手 族籍 獎牌 備註

1 郭婞淳 阿美族 金

2 洪萬庭 卑南族 銀

3 跆拳道 蘇柏亞 阿美族 金

4 黃偲勤

5 秦佩囷

6 蘇威暘(教練)

7 杜雅婷

8 李思婷

9 林鳳珍

10 劉瑄 排灣族

11 楊依婷 布農族

12 林旻昊

13 吳俊傑

14 周恩平

15 周智偉

16 林聖儒

17 陳周岳弘 卑南族

18 空手道 谷筱霜 布農族 金

19 射箭 林明靜 阿美族 銅

20 田徑 楊俊瀚 阿美族 銀

21 柔道 楊勇緯 排灣族 銅

22 克拉術 楊憲慈 阿美族 銅

23 劉鴻敏

24 劉鴻杰

25 戴儒謙

26 石修智

27 黃佳瑋

28 陳孝允

29 林瀚

30 王政浩

31 林祖傑

32 黃健隆 布農族

男子排球

阿美族

總計

人數：32人(教練1人、選手31人)

項目：12

獎牌：5金4銀6銅

舉重

卡巴迪 阿美族 銅

阿美族

女子壘球 銀

輕艇/男子龍舟
阿美族

棒球
阿美族

金-500m

金-1000m

銀-200m

銅

銅

泰雅族


